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Fax#:  (313) 842-2640 Phone: (313) 842-2375 x3042
E-mail: bstout@dearbornbrand.com

Pick Up Date:

Name:  
Address:
Contact City ZIP
Phone: Cell
E-Mail:

Terms
Cash Check Visa/ MC# Exp:

Pin#
Card Holder's Name:

Quantity Item # Cost Total
6006

6005

6002

6001

6003

6004

6026

6027

6021

6023

6019

6040

6041

6042

6051

6052

6053
6054
6049
6056
6057
6058

Grand Total

Mini Sticks Teriyaki-CASE ONLY-8PKS

Beef Skinless Franks

Mini Sticks Hot-CASE ONLY-8PKS

Mini Sticks Garlic-CASE ONLY-8 PKS

Product
Half Spiral Sliced Torch Glazed Ham

Whole Spiral Sliced Torch Glazed Ham

Half Spiral Sliced Ham with Glaze Pack

Half Classic Trim Ham semi boneless

Hunters Sausage Hot

Hunters Sausage Mild

Whole Spira Sliced Ham with Glaze Pack

Smoked Kielbasa

DEARBORN SAUSAGE
FUNDRAISER MASTER ORDER FORM

Time: 4 Hour window
Delivery Date:

Sweet Bar-b-q Beef Brisket-CASE-8PKS

1904 Brand Hot Dogs
Teriyaki Jerky -CASE ONLY-8PKS

Steakhouse Strips Angus-CASE-8PKS

Mini Sticks Mild-CASE ONLY-8 PKS

Whole Classic Trim Ham semi boneless

Skinless Franks

Natural Casing Franks

Fresh Kielbasa

Spiral Sliced Breast of Turkey


